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T AR ZR4 A 42235450/ A 2022-04-06 2,354.00 0.00 19.672.00
8 |SARIISR PSR4 A FL 42220578/ A 2022-04-06 2,205.00 0.00 21,777.00
9 WERE=X4AM4E217470/H 2022-04-06 2,174.00 0.00 23,951.00
10 [ XR8azs 55 £RVS R4 A Fi1 4209275/ A 2022-04-06 2,092.00 0.00 26,043.00
11 SO A ERE 7R 4 A #4:19380/ A 2022-04-06 1,938.00 0.00 27,981.00
12 Wz W HERVE 7R 4 A Fil 42176150/ A 2022-04-06 1,761.00 0.00 29,742.00
13 | B RIE R4 A 4175670/ A 2022-04-06 1,756.00 0.00 31,498.00
14 Mg P 2R RAF 4163470/ A 2022-04-06 1,634.00 0.00 33,132.00
15 |AEE RIS R4 A Fil4:137750/ A 2022-04-06 1,377.00 0.00 34,509.00
16 | EEMI RS 74 3 HL4x136770/ 1 2022-04-06 1,367.00 0.00 35,876.00
17 W% 2E4RE 7R A 142129270/ A 2022-04-06 1,292.00 0.00 37,168.00
18 |fi & B= FH AR O B2 4504 2022-04-06 0.00 315.00 36,853.00
19 |z ka4 A 4753275/ A 2022-04-07 7,532.00 0.00 44,385.00
20 |Wem B AR I3-4 A #4228807C/ 1 2022-04-07 5,760.00 0.00 50,145.00
21 |z ARt i3 -4 A #2540t/ F 2022-04-07 5,080.00 0.00 55,225.00
22 MBS E =X 47 4403270/ H 2022-04-07 4,032.00 0.00 59,257.00
23 |UE HEA RIS I3 -4 H 414977t/ A 2022-04-07 2,994.00 0.00 62,251.00
24 SSKZET R4 A fl 425627/ A 2022-04-07 2,562.00 0.00 64,813.00
25 | INR4ER IS4 A L4z 182770/ A 2022-04-07 1,827.00 0.00 66,640.00
26 [USFR=EARIRE R4 A 4180078/ A 2022-04-07 1,800.00 0.00 68,440.00
27 \MWrareEn L ET4 A il 176470/ A 2022-04-07 1,764.00 0.00 70,204.00
28 |WFERIREE KE4AME151778/ A 2022-04-07 1,517.00 0.00 71,721.00
29 |Wrm ik RIS r4 A #L42975750/ A 2022-04-11 2,975.00 0.00 74,696.00
30 Wi RIS 4 A M 415307t/ A 2022-04-11 1,530.00 0.00 76,226.00
31 |FREHRFE=X4HME99670/H 2022-04-11 996.00 0.00 77,222.00
32 [FEEiE LA e B IRAT 2022-04-11 0.00 7,840.00 69,382.00
33 UTHEE A Bt P B AFIRAT 2022-04-11 0.00 1,890.00 67,492.00
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34 | TOBARR \ Ik kA 4b B2 N%W‘ 2022-04-11 0.00 500.00 66,992.00
30 | 10BA R\ ShiR 5] £ 2% 50% 2022-04-11 0.00 126.00 66,866 .00
36 |{THVE A AL I S LT ARAT 2022-04-12 0.00 11,620.00 95,246.00
37 |fHEE AP YL A IFARAT 2022-04-12 0.00 9,306.00 45,940.00
38 |TABEN SRR T = A WAF R T % (4 13H) 2022-04-13 0.00 60.00 45,880.00
39 MR ER IR B P S 4R MAE R 128 (45 13 1) 2022-04-13 0.00 60.00 45,820.00
40 |9 RABSRAR B 7= 048 WA T2% (49 13H) 2022-04-13 0.00 60.00 45,760.00
41 (304 A 8 F Bk K MBI BRAG T AR 25 5138 T 2022-04-13 0.00 100.00 45,660.00
42 | (TP RAE4 A 8 H BRI IOMAAZ G I AR 45 5335 T %% 2022-04-13 0.00 100.00 45,560.00
43 |FTASH B4 7 8 A BRI BT AR IR 25 5735 T 2% 2022-04-13 0.00 100.00 45,460.00
44 | LT 1-3 A fil4:305278/ B 2022-04-15 9,156.00 0.00 94,616.00
45 MR HE =K R A WL A3 2 — fFHiE 4 2022-04-18 6,000.00 0.00 60,616.00
46 | F SRIRIEE K725 AR B ARIE4E 2022-04-18 4,600.00 0.00 65,216.00
47 RS = X KA L HH A8 S 2 —fHiF 4 2022-04-18 3,600.00 0.00 68,816.00
48 | B AMEE =X #2215-34=3620/% /0. 87C 2022-04-18 2,896.00 0.00 71,712.00
49 |k RPRKE BE IR A 2 i 15(RIE 4 2022-04-18 1,800.00 0.00 73,512.00
50 | ZRIRATIL K #15 A #4: 151770/ A 2022-04-18 1,517.00 0.00 75,029.00
51 |UAite B Vb TEIX L 3%5868-5840=840/% /1. 1607T 2022-04-18 974.40 0.00 76,003.40
52 WM RE=X4-5F 4473758/ 8 2022-04-18 946.00 0.00 76,949.40
53 |UaRKJBTE BV X 3 A 21 H-4 A 20 H 123 #9007t/ A 2022-04-18 900.00 0.00 77,849.40
54 | BHMRBHEIEHTAT4A 455778/ 7 2022-04-19 557.00 0.00 78,406.40
50 \WUE LA REILHTAT4 A 445070/ A 2022-04-19 450.00 0.00 78,856.40
56 Wk HEFEREGTET4 A #14:35000/ A 2022-04-19 350.00 0.00 79,206.40
57 sk 5 [ #E G4 A Fl 430870/ A 2022-04-19 308.00 0.00 79,514.40
58 &Ll ZEREGTT4 A 430078/ A 2022-04-19 300.00 0.00 79,814.40
59 |USEARBIFEIEFTH LAE21 5 2 2022-04-19 104.08 0.00 79,918.48
60 |WuEite BVbTE XK B 4442-4417=25ME /475 2022-04-19 100.00 0.00 80,018.48
61 |ISADIEIERETUHET =835 L 3% 2022-04-19 78.60 0.00 80,097.08
62 |IEITTAFEIURN L2152 — 3k 2022-04-19 66.15 0.00 80,163.23
63 | F BRI =15 2022-04-19 57.65 0.00 80,220.88
64 |WELLERETIHE =B25 2022-04-19 45.73 0.00 80,266.61
65 |ftRZXRER110% 2022-04-19 0.00 233.00 80,033.61
66 ({TIRZXNHK100%E 2022-04-19 0.00 220.00 79,813.61
67 |k SmEr ML #71-3 3 #14:360075/ A 2022-04-20 10,800.00 0.00 90,613.61
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68 |WHIC A X4 A Bk 31205t/ 4 ~— 2022-04-21 120.00 0.00 90,733.61
69 RS AAEENEK. HJW. FEEH 2022-04-21 0.00 700.50 90,033.11
70 |47 Bl R IMLQ6 35K N 404 2 % 2022-04-21 0.00 80.00 89,953.11
71 245 8 — X 1-3 A #4:975075/ A 2022-04-22 29,250.00 0.00 119,203.11
12 | W B BRI 7R 2-3 F F 4393175/ H 2022-04-22 7,862.00 0.00 127,065.11
13 ST A AL [ AR AT $R 2K 2022-04-22 7,000.00 0.00 134,065.11
T4 | fHEEE A & IETFRAT 2022-04-22 0.00 8,703.00 125,362.11
15 |fHEE AR I 4R ARAT 2022-04-22 0.00 25,375.50 99,986.61
76 |45 EILQ-635K R 3 th 15 42 2022-04-22 0.00 80.00 99,906.61
17 AR FEIN4 R 318 3 15 i ¥ 5 L% 70078/ B 2022-04-22 0.00 700.00 99,206.61
18 |fHEZA B I SR FRT 2022-04-22 0.00 17,074.00 82,132.61
19 S EREA B I SEFRIT 2022-04-22 0.00 24,508.73 57,623.88
80 |fHiRE A BT Il &Ik AR 4RAT 2022-04-22 0.00 5,166.00 52,457.88
81 UTHEIEARA I E A RAT 2022-04-22 0.00 11,330.00 41,127.88
82 (TS AR I B AFRAT 2022-04-22 0.00 7,352.00 33,775.88
83 | EM AN AR 1-3 A 4150055/ B 2022-04-24 4,500.00 0.00 38,275.88
84 [ EMLINCAR1-3 A FL 42135070/ A 2022-04-24 4,050.00 0.00 42,325.88
85 |WHA A B IN3-4 A fl 4472570/ A 2022-04-25 9,450.00 0.00 51,775.88
86 |WaRe/NEFREIN3-4 8 M 4472570/ 1 2022-04-25 9,450.00 0.00 61,225.88
87 | RIMEERIE 74 A FL 42142156/ A 2022-04-25 1,421.00 0.00 62,646.88
88 [T A RRAL I IR FFRAT 2022-04-25 0.00 41,766.33 20,880.55
89 [TEEAIRAL I IEIFRAT 2022-04-25 0.00 16,074.00 4.806.55
90 |k PRERIE ZR3-4 A M 4273375/ H 2022-04-25 5,466.00 0.00 10,272.55
91 | &R R T 1-2 A fil 4685078/ A 2022-04-26 13,700.00 0.00 23,972.55
92 |IiEEMEEkL1-2B 4917778/ H 2022-04-26 18,354.00 0.00 42,326.55
93 [fHEEA AL I S IR AFRT 2022-04-27 0.00 21,430.15 20,896.40
94 IS LRI I S B AP ARAT 2022-04-27 0.00 18,900.00 1,996.40
95 [ AUAKGTH3 K -k #8237 2022-04-27 0.00 120.00 1,876.40
96 AT H0 K K2 He K KZRBE 2022-04-27 0.00 530.00 1,346.40
97 X XIEMEk1-4 8 Fl4:228975/H 2022-04-28 9,156.00 0.00 10,502.40
98 |WCASTIN YRS S 1-4 A F 421787t/ F 2022-04-28 9,156.00 0.00 19,658.40
99 | E IR RI4-6 A Fl4:222650/ F 2022-04-28 6,678.00 0.00 26,336.40
100 (Wit Perigsk1-4 A #4:21787c/ A 2022-04-28 6,120.00 0.00 32,456.40
101 W B MRS 4R S FI 1-2 A FL 42217876/ B 2022-04-28 4,356.00 0.00 36,812.40

3T FL4TT

FTENE: 2022-05-26

[ U4 ]




e K X B %

o by 'gz 20224E4
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s im\&ﬁw“ H 8 | A4 5| % o4 5 R EEDN
102 [ B E =X 1-2 A 4127675/ H 2022-04-28 2,552.00 0.00 39,364.40
103 TiEs & et B4 i fR R AT 2022-04-28 0.00 6,908.00 32,456.40
104 [ #BIN AR B 7= 54 WAF R 3% (4H28H) 2022-04-28 0.00 60.00 32,396.40
105 (T AR AR B P2 S5 4% AR T 3% (4A28H) 2022-04-28 0.00 60.00 32,336.40
106 | RAEEMA R =S WAE IR T2 (4H28F) 2022-04-28 0.00 60.00 32,276.40
107 I E Y47 E M4 A 480317t/ A 2022-04-29 8,031.00 0.00 40,307.40
108 | R ET #h S =2 A # 4464975/ A 2022-04-29 4.649.00 0.00 44 956.40
109 T & Btk I 4 ik FE4RAT 2022-04-29 0.00 4,649.00 40,307.40
110 (2L Bt Bl S ik 1R 4R 1T 2022-04-29 0.00 8,031.00 32,276.40
111 v & et B4 i AR 4R AT 2022-04-29 0.00 24.524.00 1, 752.40
112 |2 A Bt Bl 4R TR 4R 1T 2022-04-29 0.00 7,752.40 0.00
284,964 .61 284,964 .61
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R BAL: LT B, It

75 H K N & X H & # i3 % ZF N
0 |MFIsR% 0.00 0.00| 25,545,424.80
1 |7\ E (220224 55 — 2= 2 NI EK CR R Eh) 2022-04-02 100.00 0.00| 25,545,524.80
2 ;‘5“1Wﬁjm”@wm%—éfg%j\@%%W\ﬁwj 2022-04-02 100.00 0.00| 25,545,624.80
3 |FTTEAM B {@20224F 56 — ZE 2 N NG 2K 2022-04-02 0.00 100.00| 25,545,524.80
4 |fT1IBMAT PR 20224F 28 — = 22 N MG 3k 2022-04-02 0.00 100.00|  25,545,424.80
5 (L300 BURICREZIFORITHIER. MR 202.04.02 0.00 2,600.00|  25542,824.80
6 g§§i5§;&ﬁ2021@2m65ﬁﬁ BT | 5020.04-02 0.00 2,640.00| 25,540,184.80
7 gﬁiigﬁ%ﬁkmzfmﬁwuﬁﬁ LIRS 2022-04-02 0.00 2,940.00| 25,537,244.80
8 g’%ﬁ\‘:;@\ﬁzomﬁnﬁmum}\ﬂﬁﬁwﬁ’ﬁ% 2022-04-02 0.00 24,300.00| 25,512,944.80
9 (AR TR20224F 238 — 2= 2 NI K 2022-04-02 0.00 195,500.00| 25,317,444.80
10 |t B ¥y Tl [l B DU A R AIE 4 2022-04-06 58,800.00 0.00| 25,376,244.80
11 |¥X AT By X 35 #14:4873150/ A 2022-04-06 48,731.00 0.00| 25,424,975.80
12 |WkIBEE =X 4 A fl 4289415t/ A 2022-04-06 28,941.00 0.00| 25,453,916.80
13 B IS 4RE 434 A #14:28090. 2375/ A 2022-04-06 28,090.23 0.00| 25,482,007.03
14 |[CHTis @5 RIS R 1-9 A fil 42900070 /4F 2022-04-06 21,750.00 0.00| 25,503,757.03
15 |Wekrisid s 28 = X 1-9 A fl4:290007c/4F 2022-04-06 21,750.00 0.00| 25,525,507.03
16 | THE K aE IR R e the — b4 2022-04-06 18,000.00 0.00| 25,543,507.03
17 | avis X 4 A 4176407t/ A 2022-04-06 17,640.00 0.00| 25,561,147.03
18 | AR Err e S I AL Bk GL2) FIRiE S 2022-04-06 15,120.00 0.00| 25,576,267.03
19 |kl D28 = Tk X 6385 L fRilE 42 2022-04-06 10,000.00 0.00| 25,586,267.03
20 |WSCiEES AR R4 A FL 42472570/ A 2022-04-06 4,725.00 0.00| 25,590,992.03
21 (SRR 7R 4 A HL4:355270/ A 2022-04-06 3,552.00 0.00| 25,594,544.03
22 |WLFSIRERIE 74 H A 4349778/ A 2022-04-06 3,497.00 0.00| 25,598,041.03
23 |RZ =S R4 H 4302670/ H 2022-04-06 3,026.00 0.00| 25,601,067.03
24 |t/ MRS R4 A H4:263870/ A 2022-04-06 2,638.00 0.00| 25,603,705.03
25 |Wart ZRAEARIE R4 A FL 42257600/ A 2022-04-06 2,576.00 0.00| 25,606,281.03
26 | R R R4 A M 42203970/ 7 2022-04-06 2,039.00 0.00|  25,608,320.03|
27 MR B =X4AME182778/H 2022-04-06 1,827.00 0.00| 25,610,147.03
28 | BARIS R4 A 4141470/ A 2022-04-06 1,414.00 0.00| 25,611,561.03
29 WX A2 MRIEZR4A M 4136470/ H 2022-04-06 1,364.00 0.00| 25,612,925.03
30 [UsEriN AP X 4 A B3k 3890076/ A 2022-04-06 900.00 0.00| 25,613,825.03
31 | EiEE =X4A 463076/ H 2022-04-06 630.00 0.00| 25,614,455.03
32 [z B s IX4 A ik 12070/ A 2022-04-06 120.00 0.00| 25,614,575.03
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33 |UCRUSTIE RN ST R A L4 S 2022-04-07 3,450.00 0.00| 25,618,025.03
34 | AN AR 4 A R 4232765/ A 2022-04-07 3,276.00 0.00f 25,621,301.03
35 |WUBAE SR R4 A M4 141870/ A 2022-04-07 1,418.00 0.00| 25,622,719.03
36 g;‘;‘;%ﬁj;ﬂ F LI RARIRIES (202058 22 2022-04-07 0.00 7,600.00| 25,615,119.03
3T Wb i3 A 52 1373 A Rl 4:305833. 335/ A 2022-04-11 305,833.33 0.00| 25,920,952.36
38 W EZ AW EX2 A 43655070/ 2022-04-11 36,550.00 0.00| 25,957,502.36
39 [l F X 4 A R4 1958475/ A 2022-04-11 19,584.00 0.00| 25,977,086.36
40 [ RYIE X3 A 41940558/ 3 2022-04-11 19,405.00 0.00| 25,996,491.36
41 |WEZEWISX2H H4:18832. 5055/ A 2022-04-11 18,832.50 0.00| 26,015,323.86
42 |WiE B B X4 A fil4:16851 70/ F 2022-04-11 16,851.00 0.00| 26,032,174.86
43 |2 ZAYEX2H 41583855/ 8 2022-04-11 15,838.00 0.00| 26,048,012.86
44 WEB A B P4 IR TR RAT 2022-04-11 7,840.00 0.00| 26,055,852.86
45 Uk 2P I 4B IR ARAT 2022-04-11 1,890.00 0.00| 26,057,742.86
46 |2 ZEWIEX2 A Rk 39005t/ A 2022-04-11 900.00 0.00| 26,058,642.86
47 R ZEVIEX2 A B2 12050/ 7 2022-04-11 120.00 0.00| 26,058,762.86
48 G VI IX A A k9% 12058/ A 2022-04-11 120.00 0.00| 26,058,882.86
49 R EYIE X3 A B3 12050/ 2022-04-11 120.00 0.00| 26,059,002.86
50 | &g Vs IX 48 312070/ A 2022-04-11 120.00 0.00| 26,059,122.86
o1 |fT12BA# 1 R KAk AhBh 2022-04-11 0.00 4,500.00| 26,054,622.86
02 [T12B 7 fh KR [7] £ $%50% 2022-04-11 0.00 54.00| 26,054,568.86
53 |FT12BA M R 25 i NG 2022-04-11 0.00 100.00|  26,054,468.86
54 | A AL I S B AFARAT 2022-04-12 11,620.00 0.00| 26,066,088.86
55 AR A BAL I A IR FFARAT 2022-04-12 9,306.00 0.00( 26,075,394.86
56 |fF&xil B Vb X BIEDURE ) ik 4k 2022-04-12 0.00 53,460.00| 26,021,934.86
DT |42 = X A v A 4% 423K 2022-04-12 0.00 5,300.00| 26,016,634.86
58 |fi k4 A 4 kiok21990)T /3. 270 2022-04-12 0.00 70,368.00| 25,946,266.86
59 |fHHEG 4 A 43 kE2k21990/T/3. 27 2022-04-12 0.00 70,368.00| 25,875,898.86
60 |17 1588306369815 Ik 5% 2 2022-04-12 0.00 56.00| 25,875,842.86
61 |{FH{5883887751H 15 iRk %5 2% 2022-04-12 0.00 56.42| 25,875,786.44
62 |{H{5883192611H15 Ik%% 2% 2022-04-12 0.00 42.92| 25,875,743.52
63 |1 H115 883104423812 IR 2 2022-04-12 0.00 37.60| 25,875,705.92
64 | {5 (58830004938 (3 i 5% 2 2022-04-12 0.00 45.00| 25,875,660.92
65 |1 H 5883392203813 IR 4% 2 2022-04-12 0.00 112.20|  25,875,548.72
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66 |17 (58830616915 iRk2 M 2022-04-12 0.00 71.18|  25,875,477.54
67 |{F (5883846691 1= IR 2% 2 2022-04-12 0.00 179.00|  25,875,298.54
68 |17 HE 158830626938 13 R 4% 2% 2022-04-12 0.00 45.00| 25,875253.54
69 |{ 5883223433815 AR 55 2 2022-04-12 0.00 62.44| 25875191.10
70 |fTH{588310767iH1E I 55 2k 2022-04-12 0.00 104.37| 25,875,086.73
T1 (58832753438 (5 IR %% 2 2022-04-12 0.00 77.96|  25,875,008.77
12 | THE RIS 1-3 5 #l4:265070/ 2022-04-13 7,950.00 0.00| 25,882,958.77
13 |fTBRTER2021 4R 55 — S R4 2 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,881,728.77
14 (TRRT #2021 4R 58 — S HAR 2% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,880,498.77
15 |fPA8FIE2021 £4E 55 — 2 R 4 2 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,879,268.77
16 |fTEEEE TR2021 B4R 58 — 2 (R 2 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,878,038.77
1T TELIHE2021 S 4 28 — S R 3% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,876,808.77
18 [TBRETH2021 F 4258 — S AR 3% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,875,578.77
19 |85 BI2021 S48 — S (R 2 3% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,874,348.77
80 |FIHIRZAS2021 4R 55 — S (R £ 3 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,873,118.77
81 |fIMFFT 2021 4R 5 — R # 2 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,871,888.77
82 [TRIBL2021 FF4E 56 — ZF JATR A 3% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,870,658.77
83 [ RIE2021 FA4F 58 — S MR 3% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,869,428.77
84 |fTHHIEML2021 F4F 58 — S A TR 3% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,868,198.77
85 [FHLIA2021 FA4F 8 — 2 MR 3% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,866,968.77
86 |fHABHEFR2021 FA4E 25 — B MR % 3 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,865,738.77
87 |17k 812021 F4F 58 — S HALR B 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,864,508.77
88 [(THBIA2021 F4E 55 — AR B 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,863,278.77
89 |fTXRMEIR2021 54 5 — F W R BBk 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,862,048.77
90 |22 FE2021 4R 5 R A2 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,860,818.77
91 |f RARIR2021 458 — SRR B 2 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,859,588.77
92 |{H#%50 FE2021 5 4F 25 — S HA LR B2 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,858,358.77
93 |fT1H1R 2021 2438 — S JHLR % B 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,857,128.77
94 |1 ER12021 - 4F 58 — S W TR Y 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,855,898.77
95 [{I#538522021 F4F 5 — R E Bk 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,854,668.77
96 |fFZEHER2021 B 4F 58 — S R 3 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,853,438.77
97 |THR— 48202145 —F R BT 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,852,208.77
98 [T 20214 5 — A R B 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,850,978.77
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99 |{FURIY2021 24E 88 — S WHR A T 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,849,748.77
100 1237142021 S4F 25 — S R 2% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,848,518.77
101 |4 352021 245 55 — S HA{R- 3 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,847,288.77
102 (T RHRBR2021 4F 55 — 2 R 2 2% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,846,058.77
103 ([T FRM2021 4 58 — AR 3% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,844,828.77
104 (#8150 2021 S4E 55 — 2 R # 2% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,843,598.77
105 | X F 2021 2 4F 25 — S W # 2 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,842,368.77
106 [T FEk2021 245 55 — 22 (R H 2 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,841,138.77
107 | B 22021 S 4E 58 — S R 3 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,839,908.77
108 (I EEmE2021 S 4E 58 — 2 (R B3k 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,838,678.77
109 |f#0 F52021 2 4F 28 — S WA H 2% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,837,448.77
110 (fTZFEEF2021 45 55 — 2 (R H ok 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,836,218.77
111 |f#53k TH2021 S 4F 58 — S WA {R 2% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,834,988.77
112 |f 95 222021 S4F 55 — S W IR A ok 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,833,758.77
113 |1 E #2021 2 4E 55 — S WA # 2 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,832,528.77
114 |[fF575252021 F4F 28 — S MR 3 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,831,298.77
115 {5 R BB2021 B 4F 58 — S R % 3% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,830,068.77
116 |7 #2021 F4E 55 — S MR ¥ 3 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,828,838.77
117 (1488 52021 458 — SR % 3, 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,827,608.77
118 |fTRFI3E2021 2 4F 58 — S HAR 2 3% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,826,378.77
119 [ 2021 245 58 — 2R H sk 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,825,148.77
120 U EUR2021 54 58 — s I PR BB 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,823,918.77
121 |11 R 2021 S4F 58 — S W AR 2 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,822,688.77
122 [T RARMR2021 447 58 — 2 W IR B 3% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,821,458.77
123 {1457 02021 - 4E 58 — S WLR S Bk 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,820,228.77
124 [T E 2021 F4F 28 — S R A 3% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,818,998.77
125 |fF 5 ER2021 54 35 — S W R Bk 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,817,768.77
126 |1 R 2021 2 4E 85 — S R B 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,816,538.77
127 ((HAHE 752021 S 42 55 — S HATR Bk 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,815,308.77
128 |5k Z R 2021 %458 — 2 R B 3% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,814,078.77
129 ({5 #55R2021 F4E 58 — S ORI 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,812,848.77
130 | £ BB 2021 2£4E 55 — S R 2R 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,811,618.77
131 |11 2 2021 S4E 55 — SR H 3% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,810,388.77
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132 | P IRE 2021 2 4E 55 — 2 U 2 ’Fﬁ"’f 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,809,158.77
133 [fH{AIZE 52021 B4R 45 — S AR 2 24 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,807,928.77
134 ({FTZ5 #2021 4R 55 — 2 WA (R 2 2% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,806,698.77
135 |17 152021 S 4E 55 — S HAR- 24 2% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,805,468.77
136 ({197 I52021 S 4R 55 — 2 W (R 2 2% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,804,238.77
137 |[fHAI R F2021 £ 4E 55 — B R 2 3 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,803,008.77
138 | 35582021 B4 55 — S 24 2% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,801,778.77
139 | REFF2021 2 4E 55 — S AR 2 2% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,800,548.77
140 [(1#735 R2021 4255 — (23 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,799,318.77
141 [T 552021 B4R 55 — 2 MR- S 2 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00( 25,798,088.77
142 (¥ 3052021 B4E 58 — 22 MR- 20 5% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,796,858.77
143 {I#736 R 2021 %4E 58 — S MR- 2% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,795,628.77
144 | REH2021 4R 55 — SRy 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,794,398.77
145 |1+ 515352021 S 4E 55 — S MR- 3% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,793,168.77
146 |1 THHA2021 4R 58 — 2 AR 2 2 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,791,938.77
LAT | 552021 F4F 255 — S R 3% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,790,708.77
148 [{T#B8762021 H4E 28 — 2 W i 2% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,789,478.77
149 A X352 2021 S 4F 55 — 2 W (R # 2% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,788,248.77
150 | 8502021 45 55 — S (R 24 3 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,787,018.77
1561 ({2 IEIH2021 458 — S MR 3% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00| 25,785,788.77
152 T #H eI 2021 42 58 — 2 R 2 3% 2022-04-13 0.00 1,230.00|  25,784,558.77
153 |WAR/INPARTE ZR4-7 A FL 42139678/ A 2022-04-14 5,584.00 0.00| 25,790,142.77
154 K;l;%ﬁﬁgﬁmﬁﬂw WA RERE= | 5055 0415 7,000.00 0.00| 25,797,142.77
155 g%fmE'W’%[X%‘5’92264"91005:37770@ 116 2022-04-18 43,813.20 0.00| 25,840,955.97
156 E(MEEEWM%@HZIEHH 20 4114850/ 2022-04-18 41,148.00 0.00| 25,882,103.97
157 W2 EWEX2A11H-3 A 10H 14193907t/ H 2022-04-18 19,390.00 0.00| 25,901,493.97
158 |WiZiE R 88 = TV XA N T BB ARIIE 4 2022-04-18 18,000.00 0.00| 25,919,493.97
159 | Z ik AiE X3 A 4517104, 5075/ F 2022-04-18 17,104.50 0.00| 25,936,598.47
160 |& B X 3 A fil4:166607G/ A 2022-04-18 16,660.00 0.00| 25,953,258.47
161 [{BKJe st B X4 3 Hl4:1641670/ A 2022-04-18 16,416.00 0.00| 25,969,674.47
162 | E EERIERBIS 2 ZRESES RIS 2022-04-18 13,000.00 0.00| 25,982,674.47
163 |CiR M AL 28 = Tl X AF RS P AR IE4E: 2022-04-18 9,500.00 0.00| 25,992,174.47
164 | R4 28 =X 3-5 A fil4:315078/ A 2022-04-18 9,450.00 0.00| 26,001,624.47
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198 (A IpFIzE = E K 2022-04-18 0.00 11,743.00|  24,720,960.27
199 | fHR ML = X B IR A 3 4 2k 2022-04-18 0.00 9,000.00 24,711,960.27
200 (LI)%E SRR R TR se S (IR, U6 2022-04-19 17,098.40 0.00| 24,729,058.67
201 g%—i’%”‘”m’/” SRRR03420IB=12T80R/L.T6 | 5000 0410 14,824.80 0.00| 2474388347
202 |tz i3 =X 2-4 A 4336470/ A 2022-04-19 10,092.00 0.00| 24,753,975.47
203 |tz HE=X1A15H-1 A31 Hf4:336475/8 | 2022-04-19 1,845.00 0.00| 24,755,820.47
204 | a3 15 =X 2-4 A FL4:58075/ A 2022-04-19 1,740.00 0.00| 24,757,560.47
206 [riE £ R R R4 A Ml 42126570/ A 2022-04-19 1,265.00 0.00| 24,758,825.47
206 | & IERESE = X 4-5 A fil 4258870/ A 2022-04-19 1,176.00 0.00| 24,760,001.47
207 AR SE i e i K14 A fl 456675/ A 2022-04-19 566.00 0.00| 24,760,567.47
208 S%E““F”M%EEM”%% L79186=359/2/1.16 | 00 0419 416.44 0.00| 24,760,983.91
209 | tash 1 =X1H15H-1 831 H 458075/ A 2022-04-19 318.00 0.00| 24,761,301.91
210 B IC BV IS X 7K 2729522884 =681 /47 2022-04-19 272.00 0.00| 24,761,573.91
211 (Ui Vg B Vb X K 27207147 =600 /475 2022-04-19 240.00 0.00| 24,761,813.91
212 | BB T8 A VDTS X 7K $7142-102 =401 /475 2022-04-19 160.00 0.00| 24,761,973.91
213 ISR JE 32 A VDS X 7K 3%2058-2023 = 350/4 75 2022-04-19 140.00 0.00| 24,762,113.91
214 | M B P X /K 3%578-564 =141 /475 2022-04-19 56.00 0.00| 24,762,169.91
215 [ & AW X /K 2 3935-3927 =8I /47T 2022-04-19 32.00 0.00| 24,762,201.91
216 |2k B E X /K9 1287-1281 =6 /47T 2022-04-19 24.00 0.00| 24,762,225.91
217 2 Z AW X K3 7102-7097 =5 /47T 2022-04-19 20.00 0.00| 24,762,245.91
218 | B X /K 28713708 =501 /475 2022-04-19 20.00 0.00| 24,762,265.91
219 [t B VIS X K 372 1510-1508 =211 /47T 2022-04-19 8.00 0.00| 24,762,273.91
220 | Z& B X /K #2789-2787 =2 /47T 2022-04-19 8.00 0.00| 24,762,281.91
221 [ FRIRBE RET25 AR IR &K 2022-04-19 0.00 4,400.00| 24,757,881.91
222 [Tt RS = TML X Ha 3% 2022-04-19 0.00 10,527.26| 24,747,354.65
223 (Tt ARSI =435 H 2 2022-04-19 0.00 78.60| 24,747,276.05
224 [Tt RSB =42 5 AR 2022-04-19 0.00 45.73|  24,747,230.32
225 [Tt r R EETT T =45 15 F Bk 2022-04-19 0.00 57.65| 24,747,172.67
226 |t RFEETU I 215 2 2022-04-19 0.00 104.08| 24,747,068.59
227 (T RFE S A Ads21 52 — Mok 2022-04-19 0.00 66.15|  24,747,002.44
228 | H R — T XY= B 2Y 2022-04-19 0.00 175.75|  24,746,826.69
229 [Tt R B T E Y= s 9 2022-04-19 0.00 76.57| 24,746,750.12
230 |t R =4t EER = L o 2022-04-19 0.00 6.96| 24,746,743.16
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231 WitEE}%@/I%IEB s u 2022-04-19 0.00 639.80|  24,746,103.36
232 ({1 F R SOk AL L 2 2022-04-19 0.00 235.27|  24,745,868.09
233 [fH L SR AT IS K787 5 Hh T 4% A\ 4 Ha 27 2022-04-19 0.00 6.98| 24,745861.11
234 (LR R K HT28 SR s 3 2022-04-19 0.00 41.64| 24,745819.47
235 |k R & — Tk X AE B 25 Fa 2 2022-04-19 0.00 150.28|  24,745,669.19
236 (6t i R o A SLE R = Pl 2 2022-04-19 0.00 415.97|  24,745,253.22
237 [ HE R B Vb Tl il e 2 2022-04-19 0.00 123,317.73|  24,621,935.49
238 [Stis B E 0T X FE 38 10243-9472= 30840/ /1. 160 2022-04-20 35,774.40 0.00| 24,657,709.89
239 A IC AW X4 A 1 4:2009075/ A 2022-04-21 20,090.00 0.00| 24,677,799.89
240 R 5 = X 3 A Ml 4:1338870/ A 2022-04-21 13,388.00 0.00| 24,691,187.89
241 S5k E L4 A F 4150058/ A 2022-04-21 1,500.00 0.00| 24,692,687.89
242 BB B X4 A F4:126050/ A 2022-04-21 1,260.00 0.00| 24,693,947.89
243 | HRIEL A BIZ 4 2022-04-21 0.00 3,000.00( 24,690,947.89
244 | HARFEMA T X rEM15-18-F i 43k 2022-04-21 0.00 8,600.00| 24,682,347.89
245 | R BE IR A S b2 1584 5K 2022-04-21 0.00 1,800.00| 24,680,547.89
246 |THRER KA BEIH A2 163845k 2022-04-21 0.00 3,300.00( 24,677,247.89
24T ((TE EEMBRKAIS Y ZREHES B4 K 2022-04-21 0.00 12,200.00|  24,665,047.89
248 [T FEBA G4 A I T 2022-04-21 0.00 13,800.00| 24,651,247.89
249 |FTEBA 5247 453 TAE I 2022-04-21 0.00 7,700.00| 24,643,547.89
250 | TFHBA G214 7 £ 1 SE B A LR 2 4l 2022-04-21 0.00 1,185.00| 24,642,362.89
251 [T TAEAN R4 A L 2022-04-21 0.00 29,450.00| 24,612,912.89
252 [T AR N 514 A 40 AR 2022-04-21 0.00 1,460.00| 24,611,452.89
253 [ ok XAEIEN 24 7 470 0 S 4 4% B A UG 2022-04-21 0.00 2,607.00| 24,608,845.89
254 T LAV IXAEHEN 514 A 43 L% 2022-04-21 0.00 39,000.00| 24,569,845.89
255 | FHRFIA 514 73 47 M T B AL LR 3R MU 2022-04-21 0.00 948.00| 24,568,897.89
256 [T A AL I Sk AFARAT 2022-04-22 25,375.50 0.00| 24,594,273.39
257 [ e 4 AL I Ak AP ARAT 2022-04-22 24,508.73 0.00| 24,618,782.12
258 [ TE A B AL I IR FFARAT 2022-04-22 17,074.00 0.00| 24,635,856.12
259 | A AT I S IR AP ARAT 2022-04-22 11,330.00 0.00| 24,647,186.12
260 [T & BAL I 4B AP ARAT 2022-04-22 8,703.00 0.00| 24,655,889.12
261 TR A AL I kAP ARAT 2022-04-22 7,352.00 0.00| 24,663,241.12
262 |Wrpgsin B4R 43 A Fl4x642670/ A 2022-04-22 6,426.00 0.00| 24,669,667.12
263 | AZTE S B AL I S IR AT ARAT 2022-04-22 5,166.00 0.00| 24,674,833.12
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264 Llﬂ%@él%ﬁi%ﬁimﬁ\m@/ﬁ 2022-04-22 2,880.00 0.00| 24,677,713.12
265 | EVETE) LT E IS4 A 427848/ A 2022-04-22 2,784.00 0.00| 24,680,497.12
266 |1 TAE N 514 5 4 W S B 44 45 2 % s 2022-04-22 0.00 1,896.00| 24,678,601.12
267 |[fT T AR NG “YEM” hnsksk 2022-04-22 0.00 1,342.00| 24,677,259.12
268 [T LA XEIEN 524 7 43 5 2 G 2022-04-22 0.00 1,600.00| 24,675,659.12
269 [fFRFING “TEIF 7 ndEz 2022-04-22 0.00 300.00| 24,675,359.12
970 gﬁﬂj\ﬁzowqisﬁ19—20E|?F\%ﬂéﬁ%ff2‘@é€imu,ﬁmm 50920429 e 40000  24.674.959.12
2T1 |4 25 M B 25 B4 A 473 Wy S22 4 17 2 MG 2022-04-22 0.00 474.00| 24,674,485.12
272 (455 W B 2 AR AR ARG 2022-04-22 0.00 1,000.00| 24,673,485.12
273 &4 A I3 A E R i B L% 100078/ A 2022-04-22 0.00 1,000.00| 24,672,485.12
274 | IHRLAE =X KA L% 45k 2022-04-22 0.00 7,200.00| 24,665,285.12
275 |2 FH7K S B0 Tl el 7k 2% 2022-04-22 0.00 574.20| 24,664,710.92
276 |2 FHK S5V R 1605 7K 3 2022-04-22 0.00 16.20| 24,664,694.72
27T (I~ KSR KE285 = =K% 2022-04-22 0.00 4.80| 24,664,689.92
278 |1~ KSR E B A vl ik 2% 2022-04-22 0.00 11.20| 24,664,678.72
279 |2 F K S5 K #7285 — K 2 2022-04-22 0.00 11.20|  24,664,667.52
280 |2 FK S 56 = Tk X 25 e 15 A4 2 /K 2% 2022-04-22 0.00 70.40|  24,664,597.12
281 |2 F7K S & Tl B il 7k 2t 2022-04-22 0.00 59.40| 24,664,537.72
282 | F /K S5 e R ET375 4 sk 3% 2022-04-22 0.00 3.20| 24,664,534.52
283 | F /K S5 2T K875 R FF 5 A 4K 3 2022-04-22 0.00 3.20| 24,664,531.32
284 |1 K SS Vb Tolk [ 7k 2 2022-04-22 0.00 21.60| 24,664,509.72
285 |2 F7K 55 B b Tk el 7k 2 2022-04-22 0.00 118.80| 24,664,390.92
286 |1 FH7K 55 BV ol [l i5 7K b 21 3% 2022-04-22 0.00 446.60| 24,663,944.32
287 |32 F /K S BN AR #1605 15 K db 21 2% 2022-04-22 0.00 12.60|  24,663,931.72
288 |22 FH/K 55 eV 208 B A s /K A #E 2 2022-04-22 0.00 6.65| 24,663,925.07
289 g;@%ﬁ%ggiiﬂg%"ﬁz@m”ﬁ%w%ﬁ*% 2022-04-22 0.00 41.80|  24,663,883.27
290 (T2 K% B b Tk @5 K b3 2 2022-04-22 0.00 92.40| 24,663,790.87
291 |1~ FH7K 55 e K728 5 — 5 /K A R 3 2022-04-22 0.00 6.65| 24,663,784.22
292 [T A FKS R KE285 = =I5 KA HE 3R 2022-04-22 0.00 2.85| 24,663,781.37
293 | FK S5 K B137 548 F 5 /Kb 3 2% 2022-04-22 0.00 1.90| 24,663,779.47
294 | 5H A F /K 25 B Vb s Tl el y5 7K Ab B 3 2022-04-22 0.00 420| 24,663,775.27
295 T2 7K S5 & V8 TS Ta s kK Ab 3 2% 2022-04-22 0.00 46.20| 24,663,729.07
296 ({72 /K25 I KBTS h FF A AR5 K AL B 3% 2022-04-22 0.00 1.90| 24,663,727.17
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297 L3 2022-04-22 0.00 3.78|  24,663,723.39
298 |12 F K45 (2T HOB H 5 2 15 R b 0 2 2022-04-22 0.00 217|  24,663,721.22
9299 gﬁ)ﬂ7J<9§%1%‘:Iﬂk#&ﬁ%f}ﬂﬂﬁ@%%ﬁ%@ﬂ 20950152 0.00 N Iree—
300 | 1422 F /K 25 298 K728 5 — e d I b 3 78 2022-04-22 0.00 2.17|  24,663,705.41
301 (52 F7K 55 F 90 15 0 by el 337 35 4k 1 2 2022-04-22 0.00 1.26| 24,663,704.15
302 |2 FKSRIEKH28S = =R ab s o 2022-04-22 0.00 0.93|  24,663,703.22
303 |12 FI7K %108 KA 375 4= P 13 3 kb 3 2 2022-04-22 0.00 0.62| 24,663,702.60
304 | 522 F 7K 25 598 TV B TG 0457 3%, b 70 3 2022-04-22 0.00 13.86| 24,663,688.74
305 | 15423 F 2K 55 85 K HT8T B P 4 A 471337 3% kb 10 3 2022-04-22 0.00 0.62| 24,663,688.12
306 |2 7K 28 E90 185 Tl el 357 35 b 1 28 2022-04-22 0.00 133.98|  24,663,554.14
307 | FHEMDN6STF B HRE: (X K 4EME) 2022-04-22 0.00 110.00|  24,663,444.14
308 |[fHHEFIAN G148 4 T % 2022-04-22 0.00 9,000.00 24,654,444.14
309 |17 Tk X IE v A 524 73 43 0 S B2 4 5 2 M s 2022-04-22 0.00 474.00| 24,653,970.14
310 (T AV X BN R4AA ) T 2022-04-22 0.00 5,800.00| 24,648,170.14
11 | HE BRI B TE 2022-04-22 0.00 11,100.00|  24,637,070.14
312 T A At [4RIT IR 2K 2022-04-22 0.00 7,000.00|  24,630,070.14
313 | eA st X A i 5 7K A L B VS AR 7 O M 2k 2022-04-24 1,500.00 0.00| 24,631,570.14
314 ((HEH 15 B #54E 2022-04-24 0.00 105.00|  24,631,465.14
315 [fHEWE R, B, L (RAR) 2022-04-24 0.00 131.50|  24,631,333.64
316 [{1E# 4 AR MR —dit 2022-04-24 0.00 456.80| 24,630,876.84
317 [ FEEEFE AT 58 — UG M BN & B fRE4: | 2022-04-24 0.00 1,900.00| 24,628,976.84
318 |t IERES = XKL LB N G245 43k 2022-04-24 0.00 1,700.00| 24,627,276.84
319 [ TE S B AL I £ A7 ARAT 2022-04-25 41,766.33 0.00| 24,669,043.17
320 |t Bt 38 — X 4 A Fl 42414875/ A 2022-04-25 24,148.00 0.00| 24,693,191.17
321 [ TE B B AL I 4 IR P ERAT 2022-04-25 16,074.00 0.00| 24,709,265.17
322 WSt rh 1L T BEFETE A I AR I R B 46-52 R R IE & 2022-04-25 12,200.00 0.00| 24,721,465.17
323 [WrxAE B4R I 1-3 A F 42405070/ A 2022-04-25 12,150.00 0.00| 24,733,615.17
324 \WEiz 25— X4 A #14:480075/ A 2022-04-25 4,800.00 0.00| 24,738,415.17
325 |5 X 5B ARV R K 4652 R R IE4x 2022-04-25 0.00 12,200.00| 24,726,215.17
326 (TEH A BB —#t (FTIWXA)D 2022-04-25 0.00 476.00| 24,725,739.17
327 | e AP X 3-4 A Ml 421575078/ A 2022-04-26 31,500.00 0.00| 24,757,239.17
328 ke A& BT 1-3 A #14:5400C/ A 2022-04-26 16,200.00 0.00| 24,773,439.17
329 |t ™ & RE e ML AT 1-3 A AL 42300076/ A 2022-04-26 9,000.00 0.00| 24,782,439.17
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330 W@ZﬁéEWM%IXB—ZLEE&%%%OJT:/H 2022-04-26 1,800.00 0.00| 24,784,239.17
331 B BB X 3-4 F B Bh 212070/ A 2022-04-26 240.00 0.00| 24,784,479.17
332 [ 2 K %5 =+ AaFl 4ok 3% 2022-04-26 0.00 12.80  24,784,466.37
333 | T2 F/K S AR FI 4095 K 4b 2 2 2022-04-26 0.00 7.60| 24,784,458.77
334 [T A FIK 45 =448 | £ b7 3 b 18 3 2022-04-26 0.00 2.48| 24,784,456.29
335 (1T B Vb Tl e At = R RE 4 2022-04-26 0.00 48,100.00| 24,736,356.29
336 jﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁxx%éﬁ‘c%\ K. KE GE=XH T 00 280140 2475585488
337 Wb iR R T34 8 1-15 H #14:152916. 6755/ 2022-04-27 152,916.67 0.00| 24,886,611.56
338 [ E T A A I £ AR ARAT 2022-04-27 21,430.15 0.00|  24,908,041.71
339 | IE A A I & IR 7 ARAT 2022-04-27 18,900.00 0.00| 24,926,941.71
340 (g Z/MNRFE =X 1-3 A 14368675/ 5 2022-04-27 11,058.00 0.00|  24,937,999.71
341 [ [F) 77 SESu AR %4 A F 42100005/ A 2022-04-27 10,000.00 0.00| 24,947,999.71
342 W B/ NEAR IS R 1-2 A fil 42458470/ A 2022-04-27 9,168.00 0.00| 24,957,167.71
343 |1 /N ilEE =X 1-3 A fl 4280975/ A 2022-04-27 2,427.00 0.00| 24,959,594.71
344 2 /NRFE =X 1-3 A M4 73770/ A 2022-04-27 2,211.00 0.00| 24,961,805.71
345 (W R YeEE =X 1-3 A fil4:61775/ A 2022-04-27 1,851.00 0.00| 24,963,656.71
346 [ [ 77 Sede R w4 A fil4:12007t/ A 2022-04-27 1,200.00 0.00| 24,964,856.71
347 [E IS AT K H14-6 A F 423807t/ A 2022-04-27 1,140.00 0.00| 24,965,996.71
348 | IR K 4-6 A 1438078/ A 2022-04-27 1,140.00 0.00| 24,967,136.71
349 | TR BV X IE A BB Rk 415 Mok 2022-04-27 0.00 1,000.00{ 24,966,136.71
350 1T 3BA R b K ALK Bk 2022-04-27 0.00 4,500.00( 24,961,636.71
351 |3 BA il iR 5] £ 3% 50% 2022-04-27 0.00 180.00|  24,961,456.71
352 |13\l 58 = 2R A2 NN 2022-04-27 0.00 200.00( 24,961,256.71
353 [£T15 S IMAFTENHLFH T5 3% 2022-04-27 0.00 2,442.00| 24,958,814.71
354 |1 3BAFRGH Ik K ALK K 2022-04-27 0.00 4,500.00| 24,954,314.71
355 |[{T3RAFRYHIRIR [F] 25 2 50% 2022-04-27 0.00 207.00| 24,954,107.71
356 [{T3BAMRAH IR EE — ZE 2 NN 2022-04-27 0.00 200.00|  24,953,907.71
357 [ IRigk1-4 A 4217878/ A 2022-04-28 16,332.00 0.00| 24,970,239.71
358 | it H b X3 A F 42159087t/ A 2022-04-28 15,908.00 0.00| 24,986,147.71
359 (W Eite BV X 3 A #il 41575070/ A 2022-04-28 15,750.00 0.00| 25,001,897.71
360 | 5k 1-4 A f4:30597C/ A 2022-04-28 12,236.00 0.00| 25,014,133.71
361 |Wike i 4 AL I A B AP ARAT 2022-04-28 6,908.00 0.00| 25,021,041.71
362 [ E ShE sk 1-4 A #il4: 15307t/ A 2022-04-28 6,120.00 0.00| 25,027,161.71
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363 [ ZE 2L - 4)%1@'5'67?)% 2022-04-28 4,600.00 0.00| 25,031,761.71

364 |WEitE B b X 3 A 47 3% 390058/ A 2022-04-28 900.00 0.00| 25,032,661.71

365 | Y X 3 B Bk 2290055/ A 2022-04-28 900.00 0.00| 25,033,561.71

366 |1 Bt B X3 A s 3 12070/ A 2022-04-28 120.00 0.00| 25,033,681.71

367 | E R BLISR20224E 10 A 940 & B R AE S (1 2022-04-28 0.00 1,843.80| 25,031,837.91

368 | E ZRBLSS 53 F A T 4P d B 0 I s 2022-04-28 0.00 20,521.93| 25,011,315.98

369 [T EKFL% 3 A G (E L 2022-04-28 0.00 170,937.05| 24,840,378.93

370 (T EZFLS R3S A 4 EmreFi 2022-04-28 0.00 320,715.57|  24,519,663.36

3T1 (TR AT B R0 2 4 Rl R 5% 2022-04-28 0.00 24.00| 24,519,639.36

372 WS S A L S A ARAT 2022-04-29 24,524.00 0.00{ 24,544,163.36

373 | AehE 3k 3-4 A Fil4:917755/ A 2022-04-29 18,354.00 0.00| 24,562,517.36

374 |7 SRR P 1-3 3 F4:325078/ 2022-04-29 9,750.00 0.00| 24,572,267.36

375 | RN P 1-3 A Rl 4302458/ A 2022-04-29 9,072.00 0.00| 24,581,339.36

376 | WIS & AL I ik FEARAT 2022-04-29 8,031.00 0.00|  24,589,370.36

31T | A AL Bl & 54T 2022-04-29 7,752.40 0.00| 24,597,122.76

318 | R R R 1-3 A F 4228376/ A 2022-04-29 6,849.00 0.00| 24,603,971.76

379 |t R B SR I 1 -2 A Fl 4302470/ A 2022-04-29 6,048.00 0.00| 24,610,019.76

380 [ iEE i & A I A iB AR ARAT 2022-04-29 4,649.00 0.00| 24,614,668.76

381 |t BB SR IR 1-2 B fil 4226855/ 2022-04-29 4,536.00 0.00| 24,619,204.76

382 7RI R 1-3 A F 4133075/ A 2022-04-29 3,990.00 0.00| 24,623,194.76

383 | W ¥ HE AR R4 A Rl 42206678/ H 2022-04-29 2,066.00 0.00| 24,625,260.76

384 | W ¥ HEAR L R 3 A Rl 4219687/ A 2022-04-29 1,968.00 0.00| 24,627,228.76

385 TR A Tk X B R M 1-14 K 4-iF 4 2022-04-29 0.00 30,000.00 24,597,228.76

386 ggiigﬁg&i@mmmmﬁﬁ‘ RAER 2022-04-29 0.00 2,380.00| 24,594,848.76

387 |WARF GRS 45 F fil 4:34977¢/H 2022-04-30 3,497.00 0.00| 24,598,345.76

& i 1,876,742.38 2,823,821.42
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BE S g M 1, 700. 00 937.00 4, 937. 00
7=k xXZ& 2, 700. 00 1, 500. 00 237. 00 4, 437. 00
YT X% 2, 700. 00 1, 500. 00 237. 00 4, 437. 00
ki 9a ME 2, 700. 00 1, 500. 00 237. 00 4, 437. 00
M HZFT 2, 700. 00 1, 500. 00 237. 00 4, 437. 00
PR K MEEE 4, 500. 00 250. 00 237. 00 4, 987. 00
A EHE H 44 4, 200. 00 210. 00 237. 00 4, 647. 00
R 1 JrE G 3, 850. 00 200. 00 237. 00 4, 287. 00
B3 R, IrE R 3, 850. 00 200. 00 237. 00 4, 287. 00
AR PR 3, 500. 00 200. 00 237. 00 3, 937. 00
ANSY 3 JPER 3, 500. 00 200. 00 237. 00 3, 937. 00
UAE G TPER 3, 500. 00 200. 00 237. 00 3,937. 00
B E oA 5 2, 550. 00 237. 00 2, 787. 00
HOP eRi=DA 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00
HGERA EIER 2, 250. 00 237. 00 2,487. 00
B3 fE3E 5% 3, 450. 00 275. 00 237. 00 3, 962. 00
& ERZA 3, 450. 00 275. 00 237. 00 3, 962. 00
¥ =5 {E3E 7 3, 450. 00 275. 00 237. 00 3, 962. 00
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